
 

Competitions 
 

2018 Mark of Excellence Recording Competition   Honors Wind Symphony 

  – Commended National Winner 

2018 WorldStrides OnStage Music Festival- 1st Place  Classic Sounds Honors and  

– Top overall choral program    Roxbury Revelation 

2018 USBands Scholastic A Class Champions    Indoor Percussion 

2018 USBands New Jersey Regional Finalists- 2nd Place   Marching Gaels 

2016 Williamsburg/VA Beach Music Festival- 1st Place  Classic Sounds Honors 

– Top overall choral program  

2015 Morris County TA Festival- Best Performance in Dance Advanced Dance 

2015 Mark of Excellence Recording Competition – State Winner Honors Wind Symphony 

2015 USBands New Jersey State Group IV Champions  Marching Gaels 

2015 USBands Scholastic Novice Class Champions    Indoor Color Guard 

2014 Boston Heritage Festival- 1st Place    Classic Sounds Honors 

– Top overall choral program    

2012 Morris County TA Festival- Best Large Dance Ensemble Advanced Dance 

2009 USSBA National Champion      Marching Gaels 

2008  National Recording Contest- 3rd place    Symphony Band 

2007 USSBA East Coast Champion     Marching Gaels 

2007 USSBA New Jersey State Champion     Marching Gaels 

 

 

 

Notable Performances 

 

2019     NAfME All-Eastern Conference    Classic Sounds Honors 

2016 NJPAC Performance      All Concert Bands 

2016 ACDA All-Eastern Conference     Classic Sounds Honors 

2016 Music for All National Concert Band Festival Performance Honors Wind Symphony 

2014 Avery Fisher Hall Performance    Honors Wind Symphony 

2014     ACDA All-Eastern Conference     Melodies 

2013 Carnegie Hall Performance     Symphony Band 

2012 Music for All National Concert Band Festival Performance Honors Wind Symphony 

2012 Carnegie Hall Performance     Symphony Band 

2010 ACDA All-Eastern Conference     Classic Sounds Honors 

2009 NAfME All-Eastern Conference    Classic Sounds Honors 

2008 Midwest Band and Orchestra Clinic Performance  Honors Wind Symphony 

  *First band accepted from New Jersey 

2008 Music for All National Concert Band Festival Performance Honors Wind Symphony 

2007 Carnegie Hall Performance     Classic Sounds Honors and  

Honors Wind Symphony 

2005 NJMEA State Conference     Classic Sounds Honors 

2004 Carnegie Hall Performance     Classic Sounds Honors and  

Honors Wind Symphony 

2004 ACDA All-Eastern Conference     Classic Sounds Honors 

2001 Avery Fisher Hall Performance    Honors Wind Symphony and  

Symphony Band 

 

 



 

Additional Honors 

 

2020 Invitation to National Memorial Day Parade   Marching Gaels 

2014 Super Bowl XLVIII Halftime Show Performance  Marching Gaels 

2013 Sudler Flag of Honor Recipient     Roxbury Band Program  

  *First band from New Jersey to receive this award 

 

 

Festival Hosts 

Roxbury High School hosts two large festivals every year, the Metropolitan Wind Band 

Invitational and the Roxbury Invitational (vocal).  These competitions draw ensembles from around 

the country and feature world-renowned clinicians. 

 

 

Honors Ensembles 

 Students from Roxbury High School regularly make Regional, All-State, All-Eastern, and 

National Honors Bands and Choirs. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Competitions 

2018     Mark of Excellence Recording Competition (Honors Wind Symphony) 

– Commended National Winner 

2018     WorldStrides OnStage Music Festival- 1st Place (Classic Sounds Honors and Roxbury Revelation) 

– Top overall choral program 

2018     USBands Scholastic A Class Champions (Indoor Percussion) 

2018     USBands New Jersey Regional Finalists- 2nd Place (Marching Gaels) 

2016     Williamsburg/VA Beach Music Festival- 1st Place (Classic Sounds Honors) 

– Top overall choral program 

2015     Morris County TA Festival- Best Performance in Dance (Advanced Dance) 

2015     Mark of Excellence Recording Competition- State Winnder (Honors Wind Symphony) 

2015     USBands New Jersey State Group IV Champions (Marching Gaels) 

2015     USBands Scholastic Novice Class Champions (Indoor Color Guard) 

2014     Boston Heritage Festival- 1st Place (Classic Sounds Honors) 

– Top overall choral program 

2012     Morris County TA Festival- Best Large Dance Ensemble (Advanced Dance) 

2009     USSBA National Champion (Marching Gaels) 

2008     National Recording Contest- 3rd place (Symphony Band) 

2007     USSBA East Coast Champion (Marching Gaels) 

2007     USSBA New Jersey State Champion (Marching Gaels) 

Notable Performances 

2019     NAfME All-Eastern Conference (Classic Sounds Honors) 

2016     NJPAC Performance (All Concert Bands) 

2016     ACDA All-Eastern Conference (Classic Sounds Honors) 

2016     Music for All National Concert Band Festival Performance (Honors Wind Symphony) 

2014     Avery Fisher Hall Performance (Honors Wind Symphony) 

2014     ACDA All-Eastern Conference (Melodies) 

2013     Carnegie Hall Performance (Symphony Band) 

2012     Music for All National Concert Band Festival Performance (Honors Wind Symphony) 

2012     Carnegie Hall Performance (Symphony Band) 

2010     ACDA All-Eastern Conference (Classic Sounds Honors) 

2009     NAfME All-Eastern Conference (Classic Sounds Honors) 



 

2008     Midwest Band and Orchestra Clinic Performance (Honors Wind Symphony) 

*First band accepted from New Jersey 

2008     Music for All National Concert Band Festival Performance (Honors Wind Symphony) 

2007     Carnegie Hall Performance (Classic Sounds Honors and Honors Wind Symphony) 

2005     NJMEA State Conference (Classic Sounds Honors) 

2004     Carnegie Hall Performance (Classic Sounds Honors and Honors Wind Symphony) 

2004     ACDA All-Eastern Conference (Classic Sounds Honors) 

2001     Avery Fisher Hall Performance (Honors Wind Symphony and Symphony Band) 

Additional Honors 

2020     Invitation to National Memorial Day Parade (Marching Gaels) 

2014     Super Bowl XLVIII Halftime Show Performance (Marching Gaels) 

2013     Sudler Flag of Honor Recipient (Roxbury Band Program) 

*First band from New Jersey to receive this award 

Festival Hosts 

Roxbury High School hosts two large festivals every year, the Metropolitan Wind Band Invitational and the 

Roxbury Invitational (vocal).  These competitions draw ensembles from around the country and feature 

world-renowned clinicians. 

Honors Ensembles 

Students from Roxbury High School regularly make Regional, All-State, All-Eastern, and National Honors 

Bands and Choirs. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


